Practice Cost Share
Code Program

342 EQIP
342 EQIP
342 EQIP
342 EQIP
374 EQIP
374 EQIP
374 EQIP
374 EQIP
430 EQIP
430 EQIP
436 EQIP
436 EQIP
436 EQIP
436 EQIP
436 EQIP
436 EQIP
468 EQIP
468 EQIP
468 EQIP
468 EQIP
484 EQIP
484 EQIP
533 EQIP
533 EQIP
533 EQIP
533 EQIP
533 EQIP
533 EQIP
558 EQIP
558 EQIP
558 EQIP
558 EQIP
558 EQIP
558 EQIP
570 EQIP
570 EQIP
587 EQIP
587 EQIP
620 EQIP
620 EQIP
620 EQIP
620 EQIP
620 EQIP
620 EQIP
620 EQIP
620 EQIP
620 EQIP
620 EQIP
620 EQIP
620 EQIP
128 EQIP
128 EQIP
128 EQIP
128 EQIP
128 EQIP
128 EQIP
128 EQIP
128 EQIP
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Practice Name
Critical Area Planting
Critical Area Planting
Critical Area Planting
Critical Area Planting
Farmstead Energy Improvement
Farmstead Energy Improvement
Farmstead Energy Improvement
Farmstead Energy Improvement
Irrigation Pipeline
Irrigation Pipeline
Irrigation Reservoir
Irrigation Reservoir
Irrigation Reservoir
Irrigation Reservoir
Irrigation Reservoir
Irrigation Reservoir
Lined Waterway or Outlet
Lined Waterway or Outlet
Lined Waterway or Outlet
Lined Waterway or Outlet
Mulching
Mulching
Pumping Plant
Pumping Plant
Pumping Plant
Pumping Plant
Pumping Plant
Pumping Plant
Roof Runoff Structure
Roof Runoff Structure
Roof Runoff Structure
Roof Runoff Structure
Roof Runoff Structure
Roof Runoff Structure
Stormwater Runoff Control
Stormwater Runoff Control
Structure for Water Control
Structure for Water Control
Underground Outlet
Underground Outlet
Underground Outlet
Underground Outlet
Underground Outlet
Underground Outlet
Underground Outlet
Underground Outlet
Underground Outlet
Underground Outlet
Underground Outlet
Underground Outlet
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written

STATE OF FLORIDA
Environmental Quality Incentives Program (EQIP)
FUTURE DIRECTIONS for NURSERIES
FY 2016

Component
Introduced Grass
HU-Introduced Grass
Native Seeding
HU-Native Seeding
Ventilation - Exhaust
HU-Ventilation - Exhaust
Evaporative Cooling
HU-Evaporative Cooling
PVC (Iron Pipe Size)
HU-PVC (Iron Pipe Size)
Fiberglass Tank
HU-Fiberglass Tank
Steel Tank
HU-Steel Tank
Plastic Tank
HU-Plastic Tank
Rock Lined - 12" or less
HU-Rock Lined - 12" or less
Concrete
HU-Concrete
Erosion Control Blanket
HU-Erosion Control Blanket
Electric-Powered Pump < 5 Hp
HU-Electric-Powered Pump < 5 Hp
Electric-Powered Pump < 5 HP with Pressure Tank
HU-Electric-Powered Pump < 5 HP with Pressure Tank
Variable Frequency Drive
HU-Variable Frequency Drive
Roof Gutter, Small, 6 inches Wide and Smaller
HU-Roof Gutter, Small, 6 inches Wide and Smaller
Roof Gutter, Medium, 7 to 9 inches Wide
HU-Roof Gutter, Medium, 7 to 9 inches Wide
Roof Gutter with Storage Tank
HU-Roof Gutter with Storage Tank
Storm Water Retention
HU-Storm Water Retention
Pipe Drop Structure
HU-Pipe Drop Structure
Less than or Equal to 6in
HU-Less than or Equal to 6in
Greater than 6in to 12in
HU-Greater than 6in to 12in
Greater than 12in to 18 in
HU-Greater than 12in to 18 in
Greater than 18in to 30in
HU-Greater than 18in to 30in
Greater than 30in
HU-Greater than 30in
6 to 12in Single Wall
HU-6 to 12in Single Wall
AgEMP Small, One Enterprise
HU-AgEMP Small, One Enterprise
AgEMP Medium, One Enterprise
HU-AgEMP Medium, One Enterprise
AgEMP Large, One Enterprise
HU-AgEMP Large, One Enterprise
AgEMP Small, Two Enterprise
HU-AgEMP Small, Two Enterprise

Section | (CD)

Unit Type

SqFt
SqFt

Lb

Lb

Gal

Gal

Gal

Gal

Gal

Gal
SqFt
SqFt
SqFt
SqFt
SqFt
SqFt
BHP
BHP
BHP
BHP
BHP
BHP

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

Gal

Gal
Cuyd
Cuyd
DialnFt
DialnFt
Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft

Ft
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number

Unit Cost
$365.57
$438.68
$310.40
$372.48

$1,035.73
$1,242.88
$18.33
$21.99
$2.13
$2.56
$0.75
$0.91
$1.02
$1.22
$1.15
$1.37
$2.99
$3.58
$3.11
$3.73
$0.14
$0.16
$661.80
$794.17
$1,404.73
$1,685.68
$174.95
$209.94
$4.39
$5.26
$28.06
$33.67
$1.18
$1.42
$5.36
$6.43
$2.43
$2.91
$4.66
$5.60
$9.62
$11.55
$12.91
$15.50
$19.68
$23.61
$34.60
$41.52
$8.67
$10.41
$1,601.98
$1,922.37
$1,993.44
$2,392.13
$2,627.51
$3,153.01
$2,480.76
$2,976.92

Cost
Type
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

Share
Rate
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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Code
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
910
911
912
913
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Program
EQlp
EQIP
EQlp
EQIP
EQlp
EQIP
EQlp
EQIP
EQlp
EQIP
EQlp
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQlp
EQIP
EQIp
EQIP
EQlp
EQIP

Practice Name
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Agricultural Energy Management Plan - Written
Technical Assistance Planning
Technical Assistance Design
Technical Assistance Application
Technical Assistance Check-out

STATE OF FLORIDA
Environmental Quality Incentives Program (EQIP)
FUTURE DIRECTIONS for NURSERIES
FY 2016

Component
AgEMP Medium Two Enterprises
HU-AgEMP Medium Two Enterprises
AgEMP Large, Two Enterprises
HU-AgEMP Large, Two Enterprises
AgEMP Small, Three Enterprise
HU-AgEMP Small, Three Enterprise
AgEMP Medium, Three Enterprise
HU-AgEMP Medium, Three Enterprise
AgEMP Large, Three Enterprise
HU-AgEMP Large, Three Enterprise
AgEMP Small, Four Enterprises
HU-AgEMP Small, Four Enterprises
AgEMP 128 Medium, Four Enterprise
HU-AgEMP 128 Medium, Four Enterprise
AgEMP 128 Large, Four Enterprise
HU-AgEMP 128 Large, Four Enterprise
Reimbursement of Conservation Planning Activities by a Technical Service Provider
Reimbursement of Conservation Planning Activities by a Technical Service Provider
Reimbursement of Conservation Planning Activities by a Technical Service Provider
Reimbursement of Conservation Planning Activities by a Technical Service Provider

Section | (CD)

Unit Type
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number

Unit Cost
$3,359.55
$4,031.46
$4,590.34
$5,508.40
$2,872.23
$3,446.68
$3,751.02
$4,501.22
$5,052.20
$6,062.64
$3,506.29
$4,207.55
$4,385.08
$5,262.10
$5,756.67
$6,908.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Cost
Type
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
AM
AM
AM
AM

Share
Rate
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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